
KENTUCKY- Agency Contacts 
 

 

KY State KTC Ron Rigney Division of Program 
Management 

Ron.Rigney@ky.gov 502-564-3388 

KY FHWA KY FHWA DO   Bernadette Dupont Transportation Specialist bernadette.dupont@dot.gov 502-223-6729 

 
KY FHWA KY FHWA DO John Ballantyne Team Leader John.ballantyne@dot.gov 502-223-6747 

KY FHWA FHWA, 
EFLHD 

  Jacinda Russell Access Program Manager Jacinda.Russell@dot.gov 

 

 

571-434-1543 

KY FHWA FHWA, 
EFLHD 

Lewis Grimm Planning Team Leader Lewis.Grimm@dot.gov 703-404-6289 

KY LPA Kentucky 
Association 
of Counties 

Todd Ruckel Executive Director, 
Kentucky County Judge 
Executive Association  

Todd.Ruckel@kcjea.org 502-223-5293 

KY FLMA NPS Kent Cochran Southeast FLTP Coordinator Kent_Cochran@nps.gov 404-507-5725 

KY FLMA NPS Bruce Cardwell FLTP Engineer Bruce_Cardwell@nps.gov 402-661-1716 

KY FLMA FWS Jo Ann Clark Regional Transportation 
Coordinator 

JoAnn_Clark@fws.gov 404-679-4114 

KY FLMA FWS Nathan Beauchamp USFWS Transportation 
Program Analyst 

nathan_beauchamp@fws.gov 703-358-2205 

KY FLMA USFS Paul Morgan Transportation System 
Operations 

paul.a.morgan@usda.gov 703-347-1624 

KY FLMA DOD (non- 
USACE) 

Douglas Briggs Senior Engineer/HND- 
SDDCTEA 

Douglas.e.briggs.civ@mail.mil 618-220-5229 

KY FLMA DOD 
(USACE) 

Jeff Defosse Natural Resources Program 
Manager 

Jeff.A.Defosse@usace.army.mil 513-684-3192 
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